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MEETINGS MADE EASY



Meeting & Hotel Function Rooms in Dublin City Centre
Maldron Hotel Smithfield has two modern meeting rooms perfectly proportioned to cater for small to medium-sized meetings. Our meeting rooms can be set-up in multiple styles which makes them an ideal space for board meetings, off-site training and interviews. Our Dublin city centre location is perfect for your next meeting or event.

Our meeting rooms are located on the lower ground floor of the hotel, with a coordinator on hand to assist you with your enquiry, ensuring you get the best space and value for your money. As one of the few hotels with parking in Dublin, guests can also get to and from the meeting easily.



8 Reasons to Meet
	
	Flexible spaces for events
	Choice of 2 meeting rooms
	Complimentary WiFi
	City centre location


	
	Visual equipment
	Customised menus available
	Delegate stationery
	Air-conditioning







Our Meeting Rooms
Maldron Hotel Smithfield offers two modern and fully air-conditioned meeting and function rooms. Both meeting rooms come with complimentary WiFi, are furnished with executive leather chairs and equipped with stationery (pads and pencils) and flip charts. We also have an LCD projector and screen available on request.

Our very well-appointed meeting rooms offer great value for money and are an ideal choice for your next meeting or event in Dublin.

The Kings Bench Suite

The Kings Bench Suite at Maldron Hotel Smithfield is 40 sq metres and an ideal space for seminars, presentations and board meetings. This suite can be set up in theatre style in boardroom style.

The Chancery Suite

The Chancery Suite is located in the dedicated meeting area of Maldron Hotel Smithfield. This suite is 22 sq metres in size and is ideal for small board meetings or interviews, it is usually set-up in boardroom style.








Corporate Rates & Benefits

Maldron Hotel Smithfield provides excellent discounts to corporates when registered with a corporate rate.

Our hotel is centrally located in Dublin’s heartland, a 15 minutes’ walk from O’Connell Street and easily accessible from Dublin Airport, bus and train stations, and within a 2 minutes’ walk from the LUAS Red line stop (Smithfield). With comfortable, spacious and affordable 4-star accommodation, our 92 bedroom hotel with exceptional service is the perfect base to stay for corporates.

Our team is always here to help. We would be more than happy to meet or take your call and ensure that you get the best package to suit your needs. For more information on our corporate rates, please call +353 (0)1 485 0900 or email info.smithfield@maldronhotels.com.





Meeting Room Enquiry
Conveniently located in the legal district of Dublin, Maldron Hotel Smithfield is an ideal base for break out meetings. If you are looking to conduct a meeting, let Maldron Hotel Smithfield handle all of the details.

Enquire today about our meeting rooms by contacting our coordinator. Call +353 (0)1 485 0900 email info.smithfield@maldronhotels.com or use the contact form below.





"*" indicates required fields






Name*
 



Email Address*

                            
                        



Contact Number
 



Message*





Consent*
 I have read and accept the privacy policy.



CAPTCHA








 

            

            
            

            

            

            

            













Our Service Promise
	
	Dedicated meetings co-ordinator
	Meet & greet host
	Maximum enquiry response time 3 hours
	Clear event contract
	Prior access to meeting room


	
	Porterage & parking (where available)
	Standard AV provided
	Wide range of refreshments
	Follow up within 3 working days
	Invoice or receipt within 3 working days
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			Book a room
Location-- Please Select Location --
Belfast hotels
Brighton hotels
Cork hotels
Derry hotels
Dublin hotels
London hotels
Galway hotels
Glasgow hotels
Limerick hotels
Liverpool hotels
Manchester hotels
Newcastle hotels
Laois hotels
Wexford hotels



HotelPlease select a hotel
Maldron Hotel Belfast International Airport
Maldron Hotel Belfast City
Maldron Hotel Brighton
Maldron Hotel Shandon Cork City
Maldron Hotel South Mall Cork
Maldron Hotel Derry
Maldron Hotel Dublin Airport
Maldron Hotel Finsbury Park
Maldron Hotel Oranmore Galway
Maldron Hotel Sandy Road Galway
Maldron Hotel Glasgow City
Maldron Hotel Kevin Street
Maldron Hotel Limerick
Maldron Hotel Liverpool
Maldron Hotel Manchester City Centre
Maldron Hotel Manchester Cathedral Quarter
Maldron Hotel Merrion Road
Maldron Hotel Newcastle
Maldron Hotel Newlands Cross
Maldron Hotel Parnell Square
Maldron Hotel Pearse Street
Maldron Hotel Portlaoise
Maldron Hotel Shoreditch
Maldron Hotel Smithfield
Maldron Hotel Tallaght
Maldron Hotel Wexford
Belvedere Hotel
Hotel 7
The Samuel Hotel

Please select a hotel
Maldron Hotel Belfast International Airport
Maldron Hotel Belfast City
Maldron Hotel Brighton
Maldron Hotel Shandon Cork City
Maldron Hotel South Mall Cork
Maldron Hotel Derry
Maldron Hotel Dublin Airport
Maldron Hotel Finsbury Park
Maldron Hotel Oranmore Galway
Maldron Hotel Sandy Road Galway
Maldron Hotel Glasgow City
Maldron Hotel Kevin Street
Maldron Hotel Limerick
Maldron Hotel Liverpool
Maldron Hotel Manchester City Centre
Maldron Hotel Manchester Cathedral Quarter
Maldron Hotel Merrion Road
Maldron Hotel Newcastle
Maldron Hotel Newlands Cross
Maldron Hotel Parnell Square
Maldron Hotel Pearse Street
Maldron Hotel Portlaoise
Maldron Hotel Shoreditch
Maldron Hotel Smithfield
Maldron Hotel Tallaght
Maldron Hotel Wexford
Belvedere Hotel
Hotel 7
The Samuel Hotel

 

Check-in



Nights1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

minus 1 night-plus 1 night+

Promotional code (optional)

Rooms1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

minus 1 room-plus 1 room+

Room 1
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3
4


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3
4



Room 2
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3
4


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3
4



Room 3
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3
4


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3
4



Room 4
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3
4


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3
4



Room 5
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3
4


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3
4



Room 6
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3
4


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3
4



Room 7
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3
4


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3
4



Room 8
Adults (13+)1
2
3


Children (3-12)0
1
2
3
4


Infants (0-2)0
1
2
3
4








	No booking fees

	
Save €10 off your stay

	Free cancellation




	No booking fee

	Free cancellation

	
Save €10 off your stay

	Free high-speed Wifi

	City centre location 







	
	








































		
		















